BOTTLE

Andrea 50 ml

Collitizus-

BY MAISON POCHET

Capacity

88.27

Il 100 ml

The Andrea glass bottle is unique in its shape and

distribution. It comes in two sizes. Its rounded

curves and its sharp lines make it an exceptional

bottle.

Technical information

REFERENCE
SHAPE
WEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT
WIDTH

DEPTH

NECK FINISH
TYPE
AVAILABILITY

©

POCHETDbu COURVAL

018800500
Oval base
115¢g
88,27 mm
58,2 mm
31,4 mm
FEA15
Crimp neck
On order



