Andrea 50 ml



Capacity



100 ml



The Andrea glass bottle is unique in its shape and distribution. It comes in two sizes. Its rounded curves and its sharp lines make it an exceptional bottle.

Technical information

REFERENCE	018800500
SHAPE	Oval base
WEIGHT	115 g
TOTAL HEIGHT	88,27 mm
WIDTH	58,2 mm
DEPTH	31,4 mm
NECK FINISH	FEA15
TYPE	Crimp neck
AVAILABILITY	On order

